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Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 4 5:00pm ET

Lot

0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0897
0898
0899
0900
0901
0902

Title

Asian Decor - A
GlassEnd Tables- C
Armchairs- C
Electronics- A

Floor Lamps- B
Framed Art - A

Media Electronics - A
Media Electronics - B
Wall Art - B

Lamps- A

Vintage Radio And Lamp - A
Themed Decor - A
Electronics -A
Bookcase - C

Tall Cabinet - C
Digital Picture Frame- A
Themed Decor - A
Bookcase Cabinet - C
Stands- A

Themed Decor - A
African Decor - A
Decor And Art - A
Console Table- C
Sofa- C

Glass Coffee Table- B
African Art- A

Decor - A

Decor - A
AreaRug-C

Stuffed Animals - A
Office Decor And More - A
Home And Health - A
Appliances- A
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Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 10 7:15pm ET

Lot

0903
0904
0905
0906
0907
0908
0909
0910
0911
0912
0913
0914
0915
0916
0917
0918
0919
0920
0921
0922
0923
0924
0925
0926
0927
0928
0929
0930
0931
0932
0933
0934
0935

Title

Kitchen Set - C

Kitchen - A

Kitchen - B

Microwave And More - B
Smile Decor And More - A
Dining Chairs- C

Decor - A

Decor - A

Decor - A

Decor - A

Decor - A

Wood Cabinet - C

Dining Table- C

Office Chairs- B

Twin Sleeper Chair - C
Office Bookcase And More - C
Desk With Hutch - C
Clown Decor - A

Clown Decor - A

Vaet And More- A
Electronics- B

Bedroom Furniture - C
Recliner And More - B
Lamps And Decor - A
Wardrobe And More- C
Armoire- C

Headboard And Nightstands - C
End Table- A

End Table- A

Vintage Danish Modern Table - A
End Table- A

Chair And Ottoman - A
Sleep Sofa- C



Lot

0936
0937
0938
0939
0940
0941
0942
0943
0944
0945
0946
0947
0948
0949
0950
0951
0952
0953
0954
0955
0956
0957
0958
0959
0960
0961
0962
0963
0964
0965
0966
0967
0968
0969
0970
0971
0972
0973
0974
0975
0976
0977
0978

Title

Patio Furniture - B
Decor And More- A
Office- B

Holiday And More - A
Computer Desk - C

TV Trays- A

Stereo - A

Bar Stools- B

Bar Stools- B

Bar Stools- B

Mid Century Rocker - C
Home Decor - A
Home- A

Mid Century Rocker - C
Art-A

Art-A

Rugs And More- A
Microwave - A

Guitar And Table- C
Holiday Decor - A
Dinette Table- C
Holiday Decor - A

End Table- C

Theater Chairs- C
Holiday - A

Sleep Sofa- C

Outdoor Decor - A
Coffee Table- C

Floral - A

China- A

Table- C

TV Stand- C

Holiday - A

Armchair And Ottoman - C
Teak Coffee Table And CD Rack - C
End Table- C

Sony Home Theater - A
Vintage Kodak Camera- A
Humidifier And More - B
Tables- B

Holiday - A

Holiday - A

Holiday Decor - A
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Lot

0979
0980
0982
0983
0984

0985
0986
0987
0988
0989
0990
0991
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Title

Folding Chairs And Table- C

Art-A

Lamps- A

Daddy's Long Legs Cecil and Jakethe Dog - A

African Ceremonial
Doll and Decor - A

African Decor - A

Vintage African Drum - A
African Decor - A

Hand Carved Wood Decor - A
African Bust - A

End Table- C

Coffee Table- C
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